Name

DUSTY WAYNE KILGORE
CANDISE DANIELLE FOX

LOU DELL MYRICK

ROBERTO CHAVEZ GARCIA
DAVID ALLEN ADLER
MORGAN MECHELLE UNGER
TAMRA LYN SMITH

ALAN LEE PETERS

ANALIZA TOLENTINO NETTELER
ARTHUR CHARLES NETTELER JR
JOSHUA TYRE SHREVES
MICHAEL JAY HINES

HAYLEY NICOLE ABALOS
WILLIAM MITCHELL UPCHURCH
DANNY WAYNE BROWN
JERRY LEE GOFF

CARL WILLIAM ABSHER
ORALIA VASQUEZ EVANS
ESEQUIEL CARRASCO GARCIA
COY RAY EVANS

JAN JO SMITH

GARLAND WAYNE SMITH
NORMAN KEITH MOODY
BARBARA JEAN LAWSON
L'JEAN M KING

MARVIN LESTER KING
PORTER RANDALL BRADEN
EVELYNN JUNE BRADEN
CYTHA JANE PETERS

JEANNE STEVENS

ROSA MARQUEZ SIDES

GARY M ELLIOTT

IRIS FAYE CHAMPION

PHILIP CORRALES

CHARLES KEVIN BRAZIL
HILTON CRAIG LUCKIE
VIVIAN VENEGAS

LUANN MARIE ELLIOTT
PEDRO DELGADILLO HINOJOS
ELIZABETH CRAIG

FRANK VIC CRAIG

HELEN MARIE HOLGUIN
KRISTEN SUZANNE UPCHURCH
CECIL WAYNE BROWN

SARA LEIGH BROWN
ELIZABETH ANN CARD

State ID

1141235131
1149498703
1003193982
1001656170
1001655897
2151962672
1011067960
1001658306
2188567981
2154276928
2002741672
1001655090
1042436787
1212537045
1001647196
1001917355
1001657816
1001648333
1092707179
1010260031
1001656428
1001656416
1001654439
1001647219
1001656382
1001656975
1001649229
1001649008
1001656143
1001657166
1001650498
1001654965
1173209505
1001917408
1001090082
1001648966
1001660851
1001662942
1001651677
1001651552
1001652269
1001652125
1093291944
1001656934
1011067648
1001650414

Polling Place

EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX

Time

10/23/2023 7:01

10/23/2023 7:11

10/23/2023 8:26

10/23/2023 9:24

10/23/2023 9:46
10/23/2023 11:12
10/23/2023 11:31
10/23/2023 12:31
10/23/2023 12:44
10/23/2023 12:45
10/23/2023 13:12
10/23/2023 15:18
10/23/2023 16:17
10/23/2023 17:23

10/24/2023 9:45
10/24/2023 13:40
10/24/2023 14:00
10/24/2023 14:06
10/24/2023 15:53
10/24/2023 15:54
10/25/2023 10:32
10/25/2023 10:33
10/25/2023 11:14
10/25/2023 11:16
10/25/2023 11:26
10/25/2023 11:27
10/25/2023 13:42
10/25/2023 13:43
10/25/2023 15:46
10/25/2023 15:52

10/26/2023 9:00

10/26/2023 9:44
10/26/2023 10:50
10/26/2023 12:29
10/26/2023 14:40
10/26/2023 15:22
10/26/2023 16:16
10/26/2023 16:44

10/27/2023 9:22

10/27/2023 9:53

10/27/2023 9:54
10/27/2023 10:26
10/27/2023 10:50
10/27/2023 10:58
10/27/2023 10:59
10/27/2023 11:40
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PATRICIA KATHRYN JONES
DAVID MORRIS JONES
WALTER RAE MCSPADDEN
BARBARA KAY MCSPADDEN
MARY ANN WITCHER
JAMES DOUGLAS WITCHER JR
DANIEL SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
MARILYN C WHITAKER
JERRY L WHITAKER

LAURA ANN TIBBS

SYLVIA DUNNAVANT TAYLOR
CAROLYN SUE PEAUGH
VIRGINIA ELAINE BROWN
KEVIN RUSSELL DAVIS
ANGELICA DAVIS

THOMAS D. JAMES
CELESTE A. PROFFITT

JOHN E. PROFFITT

CONNIE ELLEN GRIGGS
JAMES CRAIG GRIGGS
ROBERT MICHAEL TYNDALL
JOANNE KATHLEEN DARBY
VIRGINIA GARCIA FUENTES
RONNIE FLOYD GROGAN
XAVIER ANTONIO ABALOS
SALLYE MOSS GREER
JOYCE LEE MCKEE

CINDY DENICE ZUNIGA
TOM DEWAYNE LINDSEY
ELDON LEONARD NYE
SHEILA JEAN TITSWORTH
LARRY DEAN TITSWORTH
MARIA MERCEDES STEPHENS
DEANNE ADAMS

TRAVIS RILEY ANDERSON
JOAN MARILYN FARLEY
ELODIA GOMEZ

MARY RUTH ANDREWS
MATTHEW RAMIREZ
MATTHEW BRADLEY CARD
ISMAEL OMAR TORRES
CHARLOTTE JONES

DEREK JAMES LATZEL
ELLEN CROSSLAND

RONNIE ALVIN NORWOOD
BONNIE EILEEN RICE

TERRY ANN MELTON

1001654036
1001651926
1001646502
1001646491
1001661118
1001660384
1001659937
1213491429
1213491438
2145461560
1001660268
1218764456
1183838554
1001656094
1001660635
1023102986
2123642186
2125502661
1194856044
1018704712
2133581348
1001654822
1001659717
2126257373
1205865425
2136242729
1001660753
1001656751
1014285862
1174201877
1001646979
1001646671
1151523798
1018573665
1147725176
1013345286
1036960588
1001655019
1001653756
1162261419
1009490346
1001659835
1146337536
1014031813
1001657068
1001655137
1001651758

EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX

EV RANKIN ANNEX

EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX

EV RANKIN ANNEX

EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX

EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX

EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX

EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX

EV RANKIN ANNEX

EV RANKIN ANNEX

EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX

EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX

10/27/2023 11:43
10/27/2023 11:44
10/27/2023 11:47
10/27/2023 11:48
10/27/2023 12:03
10/27/2023 12:03
10/27/2023 12:15
10/27/2023 12:31
10/27/2023 12:32
10/27/2023 13:14
10/27/2023 13:16
10/27/2023 13:23
10/27/2023 13:49
10/27/2023 14:16
10/27/2023 14:17
10/27/2023 14:46
10/27/2023 15:20
10/27/2023 15:21
10/27/2023 15:57
10/27/2023 15:58
10/30/2023 11:02
10/30/2023 11:40
10/30/2023 12:02
10/30/2023 14:41
10/30/2023 15:59
10/30/2023 16:34
10/31/2023 9:40
10/31/2023 9:42
10/31/2023 10:03
10/31/2023 10:14
10/31/2023 10:40
10/31/2023 10:41
10/31/2023 11:13
10/31/2023 13:53
10/31/2023 14:29
10/31/2023 15:10
10/31/2023 15:14
10/31/2023 16:35
11/1/2023 8:12
11/1/2023 8:13
11/1/2023 8:14
11/1/2023 9:50
11/1/2023 10:03
11/1/2023 12:12
11/1/2023 13:37
11/1/2023 13:49
11/1/2023 14:39
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MARTHA ANNABELLE SILVA
JOSE ANTONIO DIAZ
KENDRA DEANNE EPPERSON
ZACKARY DAVID EPPERSON
ANGELA VICK GOLSON
MURRAY W GOLSON

TOM W TURNER

TOMMIE LOUISE TURNER
LARRY STEVEN ASHMORE JR
ARLENE MAGALLANES
MARY DIANA LANDRIE
JEANNIE MARIE CREECH
HARVEY TED CREECH

CORY JAMES LINSENMANN
BRYAN JAMES SKEHAN
CRYSTAL GAYLE LOPEZ
JAMES EDWARD GERICK
PEDRO RIOS FUENTES
JUDY J. WILLIAMS

PAULA LOFTIN HILL

LARRY D. WILLIAMS

PANSY MARIE PETERSON
MICHELLE ANN FALCON
JOHN ARNOLD EVRIDGE
CHRISTY DANISE HODGES
MURRELL NED SUMMERS 11l
ARMIDA ZUNIGA

ANGEL R ARMENDAREZ
ANGELICA ARMENDAREZ
ADELMIRA LUJAN CARRILLO
STEPHEN BRENT HAMILTON
NONITA GULIHUR BROWN
DARCEY ELAINE LYNCH
CAROLYN EVANS BROOKS
EMMA M JONES

DONAL LEROY CHADIC
MONICA SANCHEZ ZARATE
ROSEMARY L FERGUSON
RICKY DEE FERGUSON
YOLANDA GOMEZ

BLASA JUAREZ

LUZ ANTONIO JUAREZ
ARTHUR KELLY WRIGHT
ANGELA JONES WRIGHT
KIMBERLEE NICOLE SMART
MICHAEL WAYNE SMART
LINDA MCKEE BROWN

1014018582
1001655354
1014086416
1018563668
1001649991
1169219870
1221450389
1178438005
1042411920
2138522856
1023496550
1001655042
1001655035
2166215517
1019226317
1058061003
1060271237
1001659701
1169179343
1001647165
1170361575
1001648950
1001658249
1001659389
1001655562
2132303343
1001661173
1093184878
2140330755
1001655171
1093088042
1001656025
1001652643
1001649860
1001657329
1147890488
1010844999
1001647739
1001647033
1001652834
1001652490
1001652501
1010608509
1010608495
1007645271
1008933061
1001657052

EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX

11/1/2023 14:52
11/1/2023 14:53
11/1/2023 15:13
11/1/2023 15:15
11/1/2023 15:39
11/1/2023 15:40
11/1/2023 16:26
11/1/2023 16:27
11/1/2023 16:39
11/1/2023 16:39
11/1/2023 16:48

11/2/2023 8:08

11/2/2023 8:09

11/2/2023 8:29

11/2/2023 8:55
11/2/2023 10:33
11/2/2023 12:39
11/2/2023 12:53
11/2/2023 13:14
11/2/2023 13:15
11/2/2023 13:16
11/2/2023 13:33
11/2/2023 13:41
11/2/2023 14:16
11/2/2023 14:37
11/2/2023 14:49
11/2/2023 14:53
11/2/2023 15:08
11/2/2023 15:09
11/2/2023 15:22
11/2/2023 16:27

11/3/2023 7:19

11/3/2023 7:36

11/3/2023 7:37

11/3/2023 8:33

11/3/2023 8:56

11/3/2023 9:08
11/3/2023 10:11
11/3/2023 10:12
11/3/2023 10:39
11/3/2023 12:36
11/3/2023 12:37
11/3/2023 12:42
11/3/2023 12:43
11/3/2023 13:36
11/3/2023 13:37
11/3/2023 13:55
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ELIZABETH ANN LONG
WILLIAM LEONARD LONG
KRISTOPHER GLENN GRAY
MELVIN DWAYNE DUNCAN
KATHERINE VIOLA DUNCAN
BIANCA SERVIN GRAY
TERESA L BOOKOUT
RANDAL BURAL BOOKOUT
MARCO ANTONIO URIAS
KATHARINE A GOMEZ
ROSE MARIE ALLMON
PATRICK WAYNE ALLMON
MARY KATHRYN CAMPBELL
DEANNA LYNN SCHAEFER
VELINDA ANN HARRINGTON-BO
BILLY KYLE BOLEN

RITA GOMEZ

KATIE ELIZABETH RHODES
MICHAEL PAUL RHODES
CORINA ZARATE NAVARRETE
GAIL ANNETTE MOLDER

1001650595
1001651736
1019227590
2128598482
2128598476
1131884150
2163357435
2163357426
1002101100
1001651341
1001650175
1001648921
1093038630
1129671011
1001655706
1001655026
1001658072
2167213723
1092954312
1001656722
1001654795

EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV RANKIN ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX
EV MCCAMEY ANNEX

11/3/2023 14:03
11/3/2023 14:11
11/3/2023 14:13
11/3/2023 14:14
11/3/2023 14:14
11/3/2023 14:37
11/3/2023 14:51
11/3/2023 14:52
11/3/2023 15:30
11/3/2023 15:55
11/3/2023 15:59
11/3/2023 16:01
11/3/2023 16:01
11/3/2023 16:22
11/3/2023 16:27
11/3/2023 16:28
11/3/2023 16:55
11/3/2023 17:02
11/3/2023 17:02
11/3/2023 18:09
11/3/2023 18:42
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